Q @ 16th FINA World Championships

Fina

F Kazan (RUS) d WORLD
pumoueners CHAMPIONSHIPS
Im July 24 - August 9,2015 KAZON
Event 127 Women's 4x200m Freestyle Final
6 AUG 2015 - 19:16 4x200m Nage Libre Femmes Finale
Results
EVENT NUMBER 27
Record Splits NAT (Relay) Location Date
WR 7:42.08 1:55.47 3:51.26 5:47.35 CHN - China Rome (ITA) 30 JUL 2009
CR 7:42.08 1:55.47 3:51.26 5:47.35  CHN - China Rome (ITA) 30 JUL 2009
wJ 7:59.42 WORLD BEST TIME - 26 AUG 2013
Final
Rank Lane NAT/Name RT. 50m 100m 150m 200m Time _ 1ime
Behind
1 5 USA - United States 7:45.37
FRANKLIN Missy 0.76 27.01 55.86 1:25.82 1:55.95 (2) 1:55.95
SMITH Leah 0.28 27.20 56.78 1:26.88 1:56.86 (2) 3:52.81
MCLAUGHLIN Katie 0.29 26.81 56.65 1:27.19 1:56.92 (2) 5:49.73
LEDECKY Katie 0.28 26.84 56.13 1:25.88 1:55.64 (1) 7:45.37
2 4 ITA - ltaly 7:48.41 3.04
MIZZAU Alice 0.70 27.86 57.48 1:27.40 1:57.50 (4) 1:57.50
MUSSO Erica 0.29 28.03 57.84 1:28.40 1:58.66 (7) 3:56.16
MASINI LUCCETTI Chiara 0.1 27.01 56.96 1:27.58 1:57.52 (5) 5:53.68
PELLEGRINI Federica 0.13 26.59 55.65 1:25.43 1:54.73 (2) 7:48.41
3 2 CHN -China 7:49.10 3.73
QIU Yuhan 0.61 26.90 56.51 1:26.64 1:56.88 (3) 1:56.88
GUO Junjun 0.48 27.03 56.54 1:27.03 1:57.55 (4) 3:54.43
ZHANG Yufei 0.19 26.95 57.54 1:28.42 1:58.73 (4) 5:53.16
SHEN Duo 0.44 26.79 56.33 1:26.43 1:55.94 (3) 7:49.10
4 6 SWE - Sweden 7:50.24 4.87
SJOSTROM Sarah 0.69 26.72 55.51 1:25.18 1:54.31 (1) 1:54.31
HANSSON Louise 0.42 27.50 56.91 1:27.34 1:57.72 (1) 3:52.03
COLEMAN Michelle 0.43 26.36 55.42 1:25.95 1:57.36 (1) 5:49.39
MARKO-VARGA Ida 0.41 27.54 57.40 1:28.69 2:00.85 (4) 7:50.24
5 1 GBR - Great Britain 7:50.60 5.23
O'CONNOR Siobhan Marie 0.70 26.93 56.80 1:26.95 1:57.78 (5) 1:57.78
CARLIN Jaz 0.41 27.35 57.32 1:26.59 1:56.35 (3) 3:54.13
TURNER Rebecca Claire 0.18 27.29 57.53 1:27.53 1:58.28 (3) 5:52.41
MILEY Hannah 0.06 27.54 57.64 1:27.76 1:58.19 (5) 7:50.60
6 3 AUS - Australia 7:51.02 5.65
BARRATT Bronte 0.67 27 .47 56.91 1:27.09 1:58.14 (6) 1:58.14
ASHWOOD Jessica 0.29 27.88 57.96 1:28.49 1:58.32 (8) 3:56.46
NEALE Leah 0.35 27.47 57.72 1:28.29 1:58.29 (6) 5:54.75
MCKEON Emma 0.31 26.91 55.90 1:25.83 1:56.27 (6) 7:51.02
7 7 JPN -Japan 7:54.62 9.25
IGARASHI Chihiro 0.66 27.55 57.34 1:28.13 1:58.20 (8) 1:58.20
IKEE Rikako 0.25 26.84 56.56 1:27.53 1:57.70 (6) 3:55.90
MOCHIDA Sachi 0.35 2711 56.98 1:27.98 1:59.16 (7) 5:55.06
AOKI Tomomi 0.22 27.74 58.03 1:29.04 1:59.56 (7) 7:54.62
8 8 FRA -France 7:55.98 10.61
BONNET Charlotte 0.73 27.56 56.97 1:27.74 1:58.15 (7) 1:58.15
BALMY Coralie Pauline Zelie 0.25 27.32 56.73 1:27.34 1:57.59 (5) 3:55.74
HACHE Cloe Marie 0.28 27.50 57.46 1:28.43 1:59.76 (8) 5:55.50
FABRE Margaux Nicole Jeanne Aude 0.29 27.99 58.39 1:29.82 2:00.48 (8) 7:55.98
Legend:
CR Championship record R.T.  Reaction time wJ World Junior record WR  World record
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